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13
14
15
16
17
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19
20
21
22
23
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

FECHA
INSCRIPCION

03/07/2017
27/04/2018
27/04/2018
27/04/2018
08/05/2018
09/07/2018
16/10/2018
30/07/2019
23/10/2019
18/12/2019
14/01/2020
04/09/2020

04/09/2020

28/12/2020
02/02/2022
14/09/2022
09/01/2023
03/02/2023
06/03/2023
15/03/2023
29/03/2023
30/06/2023
30/06/2023
21/09/2023
16/10/2023
16/10/2023
10/11/2023
23/01/2024
12/02/2024
11/03/2024
19/03/2024
08/04/2024
10/04/2024
11/04/2024

INTERESADO

GME

CMJ

CcCMJ

CMJ
ECOPROGRESO S.L.
FR,P

JM,M

CGJA

GPM

CBMA

FAENAS CAMPERAS SL
CONTEJI 49 S.L.

CONTEJI 49 S.L.
BBMG
SV,MF

ADCA GLOBAL MADRID, S.L.
DH,L

ISANG SL

D M,E

MR,JL

LGM

R D,E

HS.\V

REA SILVIA SL
CWHL
CW,HL

UF,J

BUSINESS GROUP MARTIN GIL, S.L.

AH,M
MH A

EDIFICIO ESPANA SL
ALAN TURING SL
HM,A

GC,T

DIRECCION

CL VALENCIA 38, 1°D

CL TESO DE SAN NICOLAS, 17-23 BAJA
AV REYES DE ESPANA, 3601 A

CL TESO DE SAN NICOLAS, 17-23BAJB
CL PENUELAS DE SAN BLAS, 7-9BAJA
CL SAN VICENTE, 15BAJB

CL GOMEZ ARIAS, 10-1201C

CL REPUBLICA DOMINICANA, 101B
CL SANTA CLARA, 11-1301B

CL DOCTOR JAIME VERA, 15-1901C
CL GRAN VIA, 101 01 DR

CLANCHA, 8-26EscDO1F

AV REYES DE ESPANA, 28 PLANTA 1 APART.

122

PZ SAN BENITO, 401A

PZ SANTO, 4BAJIZQ

CL SANTOS JIMENEZ, 601B
CL SAN PABLO, 481°B

CL PEDRO MENDOZA, 6-8

CL MALLORCA, 1-3

CL VITIGUDINO, 901A

AV COMUNEROS, 64

PS ESTACION, 44 BAJ

CL RODILLO, 5

CL ZAMORA, 8201

CL BARQUILLO, 1-5ESC.11°E
CL BARQUILLO, 1-5ESC.11°D
CL HOVOHAMBRE, 11

CL MARIA AUXILIADORA, 16-18 ENT
CL BERMEJEROS, 2201D

CL CEPEDA, 7011

CL TRAVIESA, 9-11

CL PEDRO MENDOZA, 11

CL RODILLO, 2

CL ARROYO DE LA LASTRA, 3BAJ

NO
ALOJAMIENTOS
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OBSERVACIONES
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36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

05/10/2023
05/10/2023

27/02/2024

16/04/2024
29/04/2024
02/05/2024
08/05/2024
08/05/2024
08/05/2024
08/05/2024
13/05/2024
14/05/2024
16/05/2024
16/05/2024
23/05/2024
29/05/2024
29/05/2024
04/06/2024
06/06/2024
17/06/2024
17/06/2024
18/06/2024
28/06/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
12/07/2024
12/07/2024
12/07/2024
12/07/2024
12/07/2025
15/07/2024
15/07/2024
15/07/2024
16/07/2024

SM,L
SM,E

PRODUCTOS IBERICOS CALDERON Y RAMOS

S.L.

TF,JF

SR,J

14 GRILLOS, E.S.P.J.
LLAJV

LLAJV

LLAJV

LLAJV

REA SILVIA SL
GS,J

MM,J

BG,JJ

LGVA

AV,AM

PD,MD

IA,D

LS ,AJ

CONTEJI 49 S.L.
CONTEJI 49 S.L.
DM,A

cCDbh,C

ORO-SAN S.A.
AMBIENTES Y ESPACIOS VIVOS S.L.
CM,AM

RP,S

REY PERILLE C.B.
REY PERILLE C.B.
REY PERILLE C.B.
GG,P A

DC,S

AE, A

AP,JA

COMPREHENSIVE MANAGEMENT S.L.

CL FILIPINAS, 1
PS ROLLO, 90

PZ MAYOR, 19032
PZ FONTANA 19-20 1°A

CLVALLE, 8

CL GRILLO, 1401A

CU SAN BLAS, 18-22BAJC

CU SAN BLAS, 18-22 BAJ D

CU SAN BLAS, 18-22 BAJE

CU SAN BLAS, 18-22 BAJO G

CL ZAMORA, 82011

CL POZO AMARILLO, 27-3101B

CL TEJARES, 1

CL ROSARIO, 3201D

CL VECINOS, 8

CL BARQUILLO, 1BAJC

CL ABAJO, 1001 B

CM AGUAS, 26

PZ ESPANA, 7016

CL OBISPO JARRIN, 201B

CL SANJUSTO, 61-3

CL ARRIBA, 1301

CL BLAS DE OTERO 2-4

CL SIERPES 15ESC 1 PTA 3
CLHORNO 21°-2

CL PLACENTINOS 11 ESC1PL1PTA1
AVD REYES DE ESPANA 34 ESC.1, 1°F
CTA DEL CARMEN 10-16, ESC 1 ENT 2A
CTA DEL CARMEN 10-16, ESC 1, 2°B
CTA DEL CARMEN 10-16, ESC 1, 2°C
CL SAN MATEO 4, 1°A

PZ CORRILLO 11 ESC 1, 1°1
CLLAPAZ6,ESC1,BJA

CL GARRIDO Y BERMEJO 4 ESC 1, 1°A
CL PENA PRIMERA 18 ESC 1, BJ 2
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75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

19/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
25/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
09/08/2024
13/08/2024
20/08/2024
20/08/2024
21/08/2024
21/08/2024
21/08/2024
21/08/2024
21/08/2024
22/08/2024
22/08/2024
23/08/2024
28/08/2024
04/09/2024
05/09/2024
10/09/2024
11/09/2024

13/09/2024

13/09/2024
17/09/2024
18/09/2024
18/09/2024
19/09/2024
19/09/2024
20/09/2024
23/09/2024
24/09/2024

HS,R

DJ SANTOS 2007 S.L.
DJ SANTOS 2007 S.L.
AM, A

AMA

BS,MS

SM,M

SM,M

SR,A

DMJC

RG,A

HN,S

OM,L

ACEJAL PROMOCIONES SALMANTINAS SL

PH,D
MB,MM

EXTREMENA DE PIEL Y CALZADOS S.L.
GL,S

MGME

JB,FJ

PD,MD

GP,MR

PM, MA

™™, S

TF,P

GE,JA

PB,L

ECOPROGRESO SL

MA 'R

ARQUITECTURA Y DISENO BEIRO, S.L.
MC,M

SM,ML

SM,ML

GR,MI

RE,CM

PSJ SANCTI SPIRITUS 1-9 ESC 5.2
AVD COMUNEROS 68 PTA 7
AVD COMUNEROS 68 PTA 8

CL PRIOR 4, 1°A

PS CANALEJAS 138, 1°D

CL CORREHUELA 13 1°A

CL SAN COSME 2-4, 1°B

AV REYES DE ESPANA 26, 1° 15
CL SAN PABLO 13-15, 3°A

CL TENTENECIO, 11

AV COMUNEROS, 68 Esc --

AV JUAN DE AUSTRIA, 1401D
CL ISIDRO SEGOVIA, 11011z
PZ MAYOR, 24, PL.+1

PZ MAYOR, 24031

PZ MAYOR, 2402

PZ MAYOR, 24011

CL VICTOR PRADERA, 6BAJ1
PZ LA PARRA, 9BAJ02LOCAL
PZA DEL ANGEL 1, 1°A
CLSIERPES 15BJ 1

CL PRADILLO, 791 C

CL EMILIO ALARCOS,66 1°C

CL BARQUILLO, 1

PZ BASILIOS, 11 1°A

CL DOCTOR PINUELA 2 ESC CENTRAL, ENT

DCHA

AVD ITALIABESC 1, PL 1, PT 16

CL PENUELAS DE SAN BLAS, 7-9 1° A
CL CEPEDA, 8 1°1Z

CL ANCHA, 17ESCD PBJE

CL CAMINO DE MIRANDA, 30

CL RUA MAYOR, 35-39 ESC4 1°A

CL LAS MAZAS, 13 1° A

CL CRUZ, 2 PTA 06

CL HORTALEZA, 8 1° A
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105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

137
138
139

24/09/2024
24/09/2024
26/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
01/10/2024
02/10/2024
03/10/2024
07/10/2024
16/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/12/2024
21/10/2024
22/10/2024
24/10/2024
29/10/2024
05/11/2024
05/11/2024
06/11/2024
06/11/2024
11/11/2024
12/11/2024
13/11/2024
22/11/2024
22/11/2024
25/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024

27/11/2024

27/11/2024
27/11/2024

PS,S

GG,FJ

MOU,SB

AG,JA

PINSALCO S.L.
PS,AB

Z,S

RT,CM

LADY AGENT S.L.
EUROFINCAS SALAMANCA S.L.
HT,MM

FS,E

PROFORNSA S.L.
DB, M

GM,I

TRIORISA S.L.

LC,J

GG,B

DS,EC

LK, E

MG, M

HR,MR

HM,A

GESTION DE ALQUILERES CB
GR,V

BM,J

CALIBERSA 2010 S.L.
CALIBERSA 2010 S.L.
CALIBERSA 2010 S.L.
CALIBERSA 2010 S.L.
CALIBERSA 2010 S.L.
CALIBERSA 2010 S.L

JOSE MARIA PEREZ Y SEVERINA MARTINEZ,

S.L.
CALIBERSA 2010 S.L.
CALIBERSA 2010 S.L.

CL LIBREROS, 54 1° A

CL MARQUESA DE ALMARZA, 21 01 A
PZ DE LOS BASILIOS, 6 ESC 1 BJB1
CL SERRANOS, 20 1°

CL SERRANOS ,241°C

CL IMPERIAL, 1-5BJ

CL POZO AMARILLO, 17 1°1ZQ

CL HORTALEZA,81°C

PZ SAN CRISTOBAL, 6 BJ 1

CL SAN JUAN DE LA CRUZ 9

CU RAQUETA 4-8 ESC 1 BAJ B

PZ PESO, 6-8ESC101B

PZ POETAIGLESIAS, 11 ESC11°1
CL NUNEZ DE BALBOA, 1 1°B

CL CERVANTES, 39 BAJ A

CL CERRADA DEL CORRILLO 6, 1°A,1°B,2°A,2°B
CL CERRADA DEL CORRILLO2ESC1PL2Y 3

CL HERMANAS FIDALGO MORALES 23 BJ
PS MADRONOS 1 BAJ 04

CL LIBREROS 16 BAJ C

CL TAHONAS VIEJAS 12-16 BAJ A

CL MAESTRO GINER 9-11, 1°B

AVD FILIBERTO VILLALOBOS, 46 BJ IZDA
CL DOCTRINOS 3 ESC 1, 1° DCHA

CL DON BOSCO

CL JOSE DELAMANO BENEITE, 72-84 BAJ 22

PZ PONIENTE, 30-34 PORTAL11°B

PZ PONIENTE, 30-34 PORTAL11°C

PZ PONIENTE, 30-34 PORTAL 3 BJ

PZ PONIENTE, 30-34 PORTAL 2, 1° A

PZ PONIENTE, 30-34 PORTAL 3,1°B

PZ PONIENTE, 30-34 PORTAL 4, BAJO A

CL CORRAL DE GUEVARA, 3-51°1
PZ PONIENTE, 30-34, PORTAL 4, BAJO C
PZ PONIENTE, 30-34, PORTAL 4, 1° A
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140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

27/11/2024
05/12/2024
11/12/2024
17/12/2024
26/12/2024
27/12/2024
10/01/2025
15/01/2025
15/01/2025
15/01/2025
17/01/2025
21/01/2025
29/01/2025
03/02/2025
05/02/2025
11/02/2025
17/02/2025
12/03/2025
17/03/2025
28/03/2025
08/04/2025
30/03/2022
27/04/2023
08/11/2023
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
30/08/2024

CALIBERSA 2010 S.L.
SG,Q

PROFONSA S.L.
TRANSPORTES ARMURA SL
MY,JM

MB,MA

M A, A

SA,P

PP,F

PP,F

INIZIAR INVERSIONES Y PROYECTOS S.L.

SH,S
D G,N
PR ,I
MM, R
CG,J
JM, MM
MR,MB
MG, A
SR, T
AS,M

VALDESIERRA ENOTURISMO, S.L.U.
LIMPIEZAS CASTILLA DE SALAMANCA S.L.

AS,C

LAJV

LAJV

LAJV

LAJV

14 GRILLOS, E.S.P.J.

PZ PONIENTE, 30-34, PORTAL 4, 1°B
AV FILIBERTO VILLALOBOS, 1 ESCDR 1°D
PZ POETA IGLESIAS 11 ES.1,PL.2,PT.01

PZ POETA IGLESIAS 22

CL PEDRO COJOS, 20 1° 2

CL RIO ALHANDIGA, 6-8, BAJ A
CL LEDESMA 1 BJLOCAL 1

CL PROFESOR SAEZ 1, 1°A

CL CORRAL DE GUEVARA, 3-5BJ
CL LIBREROS, 12ESC31°G
CLTORO, 2 1°1Z

PZ SANTO 4 BJ PTA DCHA

PZ PONIENTE 27-34 ESC.1, 1°A
PZ PONIENTE, 27-34 ESC4BJ B
PZ DEL PESO,6 ESC11°D

CL IMPERIAL 23, 1°A

CL CRUZ 2 BAJO 2

PSO CARMELITAS 53-55, 1°C DHA
PSO DEL ROLLO 85, 1°D

CL FELIPE ESPINO, 12, 1°B
AVD CAMPOAMOR 18, 1°B

CL BORDADORES, 4

PZ POETA IGLESIAS, 1

CL CLAVEL, 11

CU SANBLAS, 18-22BAJC

CU SAN BLAS, 18-22BAJD

CU SAN BLAS, 18-22BAJE

CU SAN BLAS, 18-22 BAJO G
CL GRILLO 14 1°A
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